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200901220000
19880

01/22/2009
11:46:24

SECURITY
NATIONAL
FUNDING
TRUST

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

200504210001
88730

200904150001
38690

04/15/2009
12:28:18

SECURITY
NATIONAL
FUNDING
TRUST

Grantee RELEASES FAIRWAY
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

200901200000
15730

200901200000
15730

01/20/2009
11:16:39

SECURITY
NATIONAL
FUNDING
TRUST

Grantor MORTGAGE FAIRWAY
FINANCE
COMPANY
LLC

27 99 Lot#:2809
Book:27 Pg:99
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE 1

200901220000
19890

01/22/2009
11:46:25

SECURITY
NATIONAL
FUNDING
TRUST

Grantee FORECLOSUR
E DEEDS

GOODWIN,
ANGELA K

27 99 200504210001
88730

Lot#:2809
Book:27 Pg:99
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE 1

200904070001
27040

04/07/2009
12:28:33

SECURITY
NATIONAL
FUNDING
TRUST

Grantor DEEDS GARDNER,
BOBBY

27 99 Lot#:2809
Book:27 Pg:99
Sub:WEATHER
LY
HIGHLANDS
THE COVE
SECTOR 28
PHASE 1


