Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 2; Date Recorded= 2009; Name= SECURITY NATIONAL FUNDING TRUST;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	01/22/2009 11:46:24	SECURITY NATIONAL FUNDING TRUST	Grantee	TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					200504210001 88730	
200904150001 38690	04/15/2009 12:28:18	SECURITY NATIONAL FUNDING TRUST	Grantee	RELEASES	FAIRWAY FINANCE COMPANY LLC					200901200000 15730	
200901200000	01/20/2009 11:16:39	SECURITY NATIONAL FUNDING TRUST	Grantor	MORTGAGE	FAIRWAY FINANCE COMPANY LLC			27	99		Lot#:2809 Book:27 Pg:99 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE 1
200901220000 19890	01/22/2009 11:46:25	SECURITY NATIONAL FUNDING TRUST	Grantee	FORECLOSUR E DEEDS	GOODWIN, ANGELA K			27	99	200504210001 88730	Lot#:2809 Book:27 Pg:99 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE 1
200904070001 27040	04/07/2009 12:28:33	SECURITY NATIONAL FUNDING TRUST	Grantor	DEEDS	GARDNER, BOBBY			27	99		Lot#:2809 Book:27 Pg:99 Sub:WEATHER LY HIGHLANDS THE COVE SECTOR 28 PHASE 1